



JOIN US TODAY! STUDY IN CANADA

SSLC+VIC-CC Price List

TÜRKIYE FIYAT LISTESI

VANCOUVER Toronto Victoria

www.studysslc.com

www.vancouver.college

ÖZEL TÜRKİYE PROMOSYONU

www.studysslc.com

ilyask@studysslc.com



Kayıt ve havaalanı karşılama ücretsizdir. Ekstra \$260 CAD indirim.

- Bu promosyon <u>1 Mart -31 Mayis 2021</u> tarihleri arasında geçerlidir.
- Bu promosyondan yararlanan öğrencilerin en geç <u>18 Ekim 2021</u> tarihine kadar eğitimlerine başlamaları gerekir.
- Bu promosyon dahilinde öğrenciler minimum 12 hafta SSLC'de Genel İngilizce aldıktan sonra kalan haftalarını tüm SSLC ya da VIC Co-op programlarına transfer edebilirler.
- Daha fazla bilgi için <u>ilyask@studysslc.com</u>adresinden iletişime geçebilirsiniz





PRICE LIST - TURKEY

Pricing valid for registrations received by March 31, 2021 . All fees in $\$

2021 ON CAMPUS

Vancouver, Victoria, Toronto

COURSE LENGHT	15 hrs/wk	20 hrs/wk	25 hrs/wk	Books & Materials
4 weeks	\$840	\$960	\$1,080	\$100
8 weeks	\$1,680	\$1,920	\$2,160	\$150
12 weeks	\$2,400	\$2,760	\$3,120	\$150
16 weeks	\$3,200	\$3,620	\$4,160	\$150
20 weeks	\$4,000	\$4,600	\$5,200	\$150
24 weeks	\$4,560	\$4,800	\$5,640	\$250
28 weeks	\$5,320	\$5,600	\$6,580	\$250
32 weeks	\$6,080	\$6,400	\$7,520	\$250
36 weeks	\$6,840	\$7,200	\$8,460	\$250
40 weeks	\$7,600	\$8,000	\$9,400	\$250
44 weeks	\$8,360	\$8,800	\$10,340	\$250
48 weeks	\$9,120	\$9,600	\$11,280	\$250

ESL Weekly Tuition	15hrs	20hrs	25hrs	
1-11 weeks	\$210	\$240	\$270	
12-23 weeks	\$200	\$230	\$260	
24+ weeks	\$190	\$200	\$235	

SPECIALIZED PROGRAMS 26.5 hrs/week					
	4 weeks	8 weeks	12 weeks	Books & Materials	
BE	\$990	\$1,980		\$170	
РММ	\$990	\$1,980		\$100	
IELTS	\$990	\$1,980	\$2,970	\$170	
EPE	\$990	\$1,980	\$2,970	\$230	

OTHER FEES

Registration	\$150
Medical Insurance/Day	\$2.50
Copy of Certificate	\$20
Copy of Transcript	\$10
Courier Service (by request)	\$80
Pathway Application Service (free for SSLC students)	\$300

Registration fee is non-refundable.



BE: Business English.

PMM: Power Speaking & Modern Media.

EPE: English for Post-Secondary Education/Pathway Program.

BE, PMM, IELTS: After a minimum 4-week registration, weekly registration is available, weekly tuition \$247.50.

Specialized Programs offered at each campus may vary, and are subject to availability.



VANCOUVER INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE PRICE LIST

Pricing valid for registrations received by March 31, 2020. All fees in \$CAD.

2021 ON CAMPUS *Vancouver*

INDIVIDUAL MODULES

Program	Registration Fee	Tuition	Material Fee
CSP			\$150
GBE	\$150	\$990	\$170
TESOL		(per 4 week module)	\$170
IT-K			\$200

<u>CSP:</u> Customer Service Professional <u>GBE:</u> Global Business Expertise <u>TESOL:</u> Teaching English to Speakers of Other Languages <u>IT-K:</u> Interpreting and Translation-Korean <u>AGBE:</u> Advanced Global Business Expertise <u>ACSP:</u> Advanced Customer Service Proffesional

CO-OP PROGRAMS (Study & Work)				
AGBE (24 wks in class+24 CO-OP)	\$6,900			
ACSP (28 wks in class+28 CO-OP)	\$6,900			

Including registration fee and material fee.





ACCOMMODATION PRICE LIST

2021 Vancouver, Victoria, Toronto

\$220

STUDENT RESIDENCE

GEC Viva Downtown Vancouver Weekly rate (7 nights)	2-11 weeks	12-23 weeks	24+ weeks	
Shared Bedroom	\$320	\$310	\$300	
Private Bedroom	\$400	\$390	\$380	

 GEC Deposit
 \$300

 GEC Amenities Fee
 \$50

 2-Weeks Self-Isolation
 \$1,400

 2-Weeks Meal Plan (2 meals)
 \$315

Placement Fee

GEC Viva - Move-in and move-out days are only on Saturday and Sundays. * Placement and re-arrangement fees are non-refundable.

* For all terms and conditions, please read GEC Terms and Conditions.

HOMESTAY	Low Season		Summer Season May 29 - September 04, 2021			
Homestay Accommodation (19 years or older)	1 week	4 weeks	Extra	1 week	4 weeks	Extra
Private Room & Full Board (3 meals)	\$250	\$1,000	\$40	\$270	\$1,080	\$40
Private Room & Half Board (2 meals)	\$235	\$940	\$40	\$255	\$1,020	\$40
Private Room & No Meals	\$205	\$820	\$40	\$225	\$900	\$40
Shared Room & Full Board (3 meals)	\$225	\$900	\$40	\$245	\$980	\$40
Shared Room & Half Board (2 meals)	\$215	\$860	\$40	\$235	\$940	\$40

* Shared room will only be available if 2 students make the booking at the same time for the same period & is subject to availability. * Placement and re-arrangement fees are non-refundable. * For all terms and conditions, please read Homestay Terms and Conditions. \$350 self-isolation fee will be added if self-isolation is required.

OTHER FEES

Placement Fee	\$220
Rearrangement Fee	\$220
Self-Isolation Fee (Homestay)	\$350
Airport Pick-up	\$110
Airport Drop-Off	\$90
Special Diet (Week)	\$25
Special Diet (Day)	\$5

Prices are subject to change. Last updated: January 28, 2021

